
Damer

Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Karin Winsløw Politiet IF 311065-kawi 252 209 242 237 199 202 1341
2 Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 171078-tivi 207 175 245 213 268 190 1298
3 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-brbr 208 195 217 233 267 170 1290
4 Rikke Holm Rasmussen BK Sisu 040883-rira 194 222 223 212 228 187 1266
5 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-jara 192 212 197 183 238 193 1215
6 Dorthe Ørnvig Politiet IF 140374-doør 212 191 202 225 184 172 1186
7 Lisbeth Andersen Sporvejene 090553-lian 198 198 185 199 186 171 1137
8 Harty Sørensen Ravnsborg 080946-hasø 184 199 182 181 218 171 1135
9 Tine B Juhl BK Center 130267-tiju 234 158 164 152 212 214 1134

10 Mariann Naurbjerg BK Hook 080957-mana 145 202 162 156 217 248 1130
11 Pernille Ramdal BK Hook 121276-pera 190 183 205 172 203 173 1126
12 Mia Mogensen Jackpot 150174-mimo 184 156 210 181 192 202 1125
13 Elsebeth Breus Ravnsborg 160260-elbr 221 175 189 181 168 191 1125
14 Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 100677-pehy 180 154 215 219 200 157 1125
15 Camilla Rasmussen BK Sisu 040581-cara 199 230 197 166 161 168 1121
16 Ghita H Møller Sporvejene 100559-ghmø 146 211 157 222 197 183 1116
17 Ulla Lund Nielsen Politiet IF 020257-ulni 234 204 182 163 155 173 1111
18 Pia Larsen Haslev BC 121060-pila 194 158 172 192 203 190 1109
19 Susanne Nielsen 2000 Roskilde 300465-suni 182 191 174 160 184 214 1105
20 Annigrethe Nielsen HBK 200642-anni 177 162 177 206 192 189 1103
21 Susanne Olesen Copen Scarks 40/04 198 157 194 199 186 169 1103
22 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads 040942-kilu 170 185 171 181 188 202 1097
23 Dorthe Larsen Slagelse BC 250465-dola 181 174 179 196 187 170 1087
24 Bente Hansen Politiet IF 200456-beha 170 194 201 204 160 156 1085
25 Gia Rytkønen Copen Scarks 40/02 198 200 175 194 151 161 1079
26 Susi Vig BK Hook 310183-suvi 188 167 171 181 192 175 1074
27 Inger Sørensen 2000 Roskilde 290151-insø 165 173 181 183 177 190 1069
28 Hanne Brogaard Jensen N.B.C. 020263-haje 170 199 184 199 139 172 1063
29 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 201052-LIJE 187 169 213 146 179 168 1062
30 Linda Hansen BK. 77 020570-liha 221 159 143 172 188 178 1061
31 Helle Hansen Pin-Crackers 210465-heha 163 220 168 163 171 172 1057
32 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-hehe 196 166 196 169 162 165 1054
33 Doris Hansen Sporvejene 230844-doha 147 173 160 208 177 187 1052
34 Anja Mortensen Pin-Crackers 280979-anmo 177 172 169 185 189 156 1048
35 Sylvia Krasznai Team Millennium 270643-sykr 149 202 138 153 160 245 1047
36 Lotte Qwist BK Center 040475-loqw 170 161 178 203 163 171 1046
37 Britt K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-brkj 192 155 171 156 191 178 1043
38 Elisabeth Lund BK Hook 191042-ellu 171 149 169 204 190 154 1037
39 Pia Brandt Lyngby 130464-pibr 161 172 172 188 193 150 1036
40 Birgit Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 230543-bith 158 205 177 159 201 134 1034
41 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 050367-hekn 138 155 182 181 188 188 1032
42 Karin Bramsen Allerød BC 191251-kabr 189 171 152 156 189 172 1029
43 Tove Bakke Jackpot 020732-toba 178 189 171 178 164 148 1028
44 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 090157-lijø 159 171 162 235 143 156 1026
45 Karina Friborg HBK.91 210176-kafr 161 172 148 194 169 181 1025
46 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 120141-guly 170 179 170 170 170 164 1023
47 Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 260566-siab 191 187 167 180 148 150 1023
48 Heidi Kepler BK Kronborg 050879-heke 163 195 170 213 140 141 1022
49 Anita Valera Magic-Striker 051041-anva 180 165 164 177 157 170 1013
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50 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 010964-hebr 161 157 167 149 181 197 1012
51 Lisbeth Olesen UPS 120863-liol 162 172 169 142 182 184 1011
52 Lillian K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 010645-likj 174 169 155 162 189 161 1010
53 Jane Haarbye Allerød BC 040366-jaha 167 134 155 198 168 175 997
54 Hanne Larsen FBK.2000 170579-hala 149 183 162 165 172 161 992
55 Inge Mikkelsen Viking Bowlers 120777-inmi 187 175 140 198 138 144 982
56 Charlotte Ring Pin-Crackers 190366-chri 175 160 150 191 134 157 967
57 Lone Vinge Sporvejene 210862-lovi 144 180 138 174 166 162 964
58 Judith Gjermandsen Sporvejene 080944-jugj 157 155 184 160 167 141 964
59 Susanne.Duemose BK Center 191059-sudu 144 189 168 148 172 135 956
60 Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 250345-jysv 133 160 162 166 162 168 951
61 Lis Tønner Madsen UPS 190365-lism 145 147 167 152 144 195 950
62 Emmy G Pederesen Pin-Crackers 100341-empe 172 171 148 136 141 175 943
63 Gurli Hermansen Jackpot 100635-guhe 142 145 147 191 147 167 939
64 Pia Schmidt BK Center 111063-pisc 137 152 139 154 171 184 937
65 Dorthe Jensen BK. 77 290961-doje 159 149 160 171 139 153 931
66 Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 220148-ankr 180 115 148 179 146 158 926
67 Lisbeth Schultz BK Triominos 121058-lisc 138 176 133 175 162 141 925
68 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BC 120770-jajø 156 156 171 163 137 137 920
69 Bente Makholm BK Triominos 050852-bemh 117 152 175 154 162 155 915
70 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 260285-chbr 144 115 157 153 162 183 914
71 Stina Iven FBK 2000 250955-stiv 133 159 134 151 155 181 913
72 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 130241-havo 149 153 139 184 164 124 913
73 Katja R Kofod Copen Sharks 40-06 130 157 178 167 136 143 911
74 Karin Hammer BK Kronborg 040355-kaha 151 163 168 168 134 126 910
75 Anny Johansen UPS 140974-anjo 121 131 148 168 143 167 878
76 Aase Eriksen Haslev BC 150456-aaer 131 124 177 177 134 134 877
77 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BC 140588-dier 149 133 164 155 111 150 862
78 Aina Mousing Lyngby 010253-aimo 168 132 126 149 138 144 857
79 Carina Paulsen Viking Bowlers 151276-capa 134 123 130 111 157 165 820
80 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BC 111162-kare 119 148 135 115 136 158 811
81 Charlotte Andersen BK Kronborg 231174-chan 135 107 126 127 119 122 736
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1 Lasse Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-lape 246 227 238 277 247 238 1473
2 Kim Brøndsted BK Sisu 216 236 225 238 268 278 1461
3 Lars Jørgensen BK Sisu 141170-lajø 225 217 265 300 227 215 1449
4 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 191180-jeag 243 246 245 246 248 216 1444
5 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 180788-frøh 232 235 278 234 210 245 1434
6 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 290689-clcl 225 207 277 239 191 277 1416
7 Lars Linder BK Center 080774-lali 279 236 172 232 228 258 1405
8 Lasse Hansen Sporvejene 151075-laha 196 190 269 277 224 247 1403
9 Kim Larsen Sporvejene 311270-kila 215 300 236 222 213 217 1403

10 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-cagj 204 276 214 236 225 222 1377
11 Morten Schou BK Næstved 060885-mosc 215 244 194 298 228 194 1373
12 Tommy Erichsen Jackpot 070479-tore 212 227 257 195 279 189 1359
13 Christian Nagel Suså BC 080870-chna 248 224 256 185 177 257 1347
14 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 220574-thje 231 213 227 230 210 225 1336
15 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 101258-pejø 279 179 215 257 195 205 1330
16 Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 220462-revo 178 196 237 193 268 256 1328
17 Troels Schmidt Smut 79 240670-trsc 213 182 161 246 243 278 1323
18 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-catr 188 197 192 247 257 239 1320
19 Rune Nielsen Viking Bowlers 131276-runi 245 205 238 192 223 215 1318
20 Bjarne Machon FBK 2000 180856-bjma 234 221 206 193 244 214 1312
21 John Heller FBK 2000 201161-johe 197 233 210 247 178 224 1289
22 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 260268-hebr 187 222 255 200 227 196 1287
23 Bjarne Olsen BK Center 170360-bjol 182 246 246 235 189 184 1282
24 Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 220273-jela 226 240 239 204 225 139 1273
25 John Thomsen Lyngby 040349-joth 189 226 226 202 204 224 1271
26 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 241255-caol 235 237 223 199 141 223 1258
27 Jacop Spile Team Millennium 210176-jasp 185 213 234 192 227 205 1256
28 Tim Sivert FBK 2000 120164-tisi 211 202 181 203 255 204 1256
29 Frederik Karlson Pin-Crackers 161074-frka 196 256 152 215 204 227 1250
30 Kenneth Højslev BK Center 181269-kehø 202 224 237 171 210 206 1250
31 Allan Lauritsen BK Center 310370-alla 158 181 203 256 226 221 1245
32 Morten Holm Ravnsborg 171182-moho 212 224 165 196 191 248 1236
33 Thomas Huusfeldt BK Sisu 250787-thhu 215 198 203 182 226 211 1235
34 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 310768-keha 247 190 170 160 225 237 1229
35 Thomas Carter Suså BC 180164-thca 183 190 190 176 221 266 1226
36 Michael Voetmann Suså BC 100571-mivo 221 193 233 171 166 235 1219
37 Jan Breus FBK 2000 290466-jabr 172 238 225 182 212 190 1219
38 Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse BC 250573-keni 190 185 209 204 184 245 1217
39 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 221148-arje 188 215 213 179 190 226 1211
40 Alex Abundo Magic Striker 200661-alab 187 205 160 233 212 213 1210
41 Zülfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 100255-züay 167 175 208 207 204 237 1198
42 Rene Duemose BK Center 030667-redu 171 221 219 177 191 213 1192
43 Jimmi Dubo LC 82 211164-jidu 210 185 174 227 202 193 1191
44 Allan Kepler BK Kronborg 180376-alke 205 158 200 257 189 179 1188
45 Steffen H Jensen Team Millennium 090176-stje 220 189 204 191 221 162 1187
46 Kim Pedersen Politiet IF 160462-kipe 191 209 242 168 170 203 1183
47 John Randers Speedy 120746-jora 176 228 207 175 203 188 1177
48 Alfred Kramer Politiet IF 280334-alkr 195 173 195 233 186 190 1172
49 Per Christensen FBK 2000 210469-pech 192 200 195 172 201 210 1170
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50 Karsten Arpe FBK.2000 171058-kaar 190 227 216 182 174 177 1166
51 Heinrich Mortensen Isefjord BC 230569-hemo 189 201 225 194 149 203 1161
52 Rene Jeppesen Pin-Crackers 210863-reje 189 214 180 198 172 202 1155
53 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 290244-kufr 139 191 178 231 216 199 1154
54 Michael Preuss KBK 1940 100583-mipr 168 169 162 267 202 184 1152
55 Christian Lauritsen BBK 73 170986-chla 214 232 186 183 168 164 1147
56 Finn Larsen FBK.2000 081150-fila 135 217 202 162 225 202 1143
57 Jim Sivert FBK 2000 070766-jisi 204 176 168 221 170 202 1141
58 Tom Andersen Slagelse BC 011146-toan 191 214 157 177 252 149 1140
59 Dennis Jacolbe Magic Striker 240962-deje 144 231 204 190 207 163 1139
60 Tommy Johansen Politiet IF 100549-tojo 224 172 178 219 153 190 1136
61 Christian Hansen Slagelse BC 210251-chha 191 183 159 214 186 202 1135
62 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BC 010755-bjsv 194 159 181 192 203 202 1131
63 Ulrik K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 020475-ulkj 215 118 162 233 202 201 1131
64 Tonny Zibrandsen Pin-Crackers 300169-tozi 242 191 181 158 176 183 1131
65 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 160165-roma 179 158 173 169 236 215 1130
66 Per Madsen Sporvejene 300370-pema 186 178 188 196 171 211 1130
67 Bjørn Liberkind Ravnsborg 160463-bjli 222 187 160 215 131 213 1128
68 Vagn Jensen KBK 1940 060751-vaje 197 176 188 214 178 174 1127
69 Finn Seremit KBK 1940 260361-fise 177 195 200 204 176 174 1126
70 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads 230241-lalu 174 142 203 221 178 204 1122
71 Aage Keldsen FB 150445-aakj 171 180 203 168 181 213 1116
72 Kim Jørgensen BK.Næstved 250989-kijø 168 139 200 223 181 205 1116
73 Bent Pedersen AFI 49/01 166 192 190 203 162 202 1115
74 Leif Makholm BK Triominos 090852-lema 175 201 192 154 198 195 1115
75 Michael Baltersen FBK.2000 231265-miba 147 159 172 177 245 214 1114
76 Daniel Larsen FBK.2000 100774-dala 172 183 201 194 164 195 1109
77 Stig Agerbo S.A.S. 300957-stag 180 160 213 207 186 161 1107
78 Finn Petersen 2000 Roskilde 181250-fipe 206 171 169 214 188 159 1107
79 Per Hasselriis Isefjord BC 131164-peha 202 171 183 181 155 211 1103
80 Keld Mortensen Copen Scarks 40/03 173 215 199 172 160 182 1101
81 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 010553-bjpe 190 201 154 179 177 198 1099
82 Ulrik Hardö BK.Næstved 210768-ulha 188 203 158 193 135 221 1098
83 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 300176-søjo 160 172 182 175 241 166 1096
84 Søren Hansen AFI 49/15 212 171 157 170 203 182 1095
85 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 060659-flni 174 189 209 154 212 157 1095
86 Flemming Pedersen Haslev BC 081267-flpe 163 197 224 183 157 167 1091
87 Steen Barcelli Slagelse BC 270444-stba 200 170 168 191 197 158 1084
88 Lars Henriksen Smut 79 180861-lahe 170 174 191 152 183 213 1083
89 Kaj Bramsen Allerød BC 300555-kabr 194 155 160 228 163 183 1083
90 Henning O Frederiksen Lyngby 200348-hefr 139 188 174 200 160 221 1082
91 Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads 150942-peha 165 165 209 163 176 204 1082
92 Morten F Pedersen BK Næstved 250377-mope 177 166 165 209 177 185 1079
93 Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 061072-hogr 171 202 188 152 171 179 1063
94 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 280846-jøbo 177 185 183 178 178 162 1063
95 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BC 120465-bjjø 158 147 192 201 148 216 1062
96 Frank Bøhm Lyngby 020851-frbø 193 170 147 183 202 165 1060
97 Keld Andersen Jackpot 100145-kean 159 180 172 176 179 190 1056
98 Lars Elgaard Haslev BC 210668-lael 160 185 221 176 172 141 1055
99 Jesper Hansen Slagelse BC 140272-jeha 187 155 167 172 182 190 1053

100 Godwin Sayson Eagle BC 180172-gosa 179 176 162 158 213 163 1051
101 Per. Skovsende KBK.1940 070970-pesk 185 165 160 191 150 196 1047
102 Stig Schultz BK Triominos 220260-stsc 203 177 127 152 191 196 1046
103 Flemming Larsson Sporvejene 090242-flla 167 179 169 196 157 176 1044
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104 Ferdinan Mendoza Magic-Striker 051171-feme 167 169 159 164 168 210 1037
105 Tom . Christoffersen KBK.1940 161071-toch 152 147 151 159 234 191 1034
106 Gert Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 110951-geje 164 203 179 147 176 164 1033
107 Christian Matzen Sporvejene 200952-chma 155 147 187 193 179 168 1029
108 Michael Freising AFI 49/37 171 144 170 192 177 174 1028
109 Flemming Jakobsen FBK 2000 170466-flja 156 149 199 175 186 163 1028
110 Karsten Jensen Haslev BC 270241-kaje 159 170 191 175 174 159 1028
111 Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 130382-peha 179 170 153 187 157 178 1024
112 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 100343-joth 157 166 172 200 167 162 1024
113 Claus Olsen UPS 190360-clol 183 154 212 191 129 155 1024
114 Dick Eriksen Haslev BC 070578-dier 189 205 106 160 172 191 1023
115 Jim Gjermandsen Sporvejene 240376-jigj 167 188 168 168 160 171 1022
116 Jacob Thoby Slagelse BC 210555-jath 180 167 205 157 171 138 1018
117 Jens Erik Nielsen ALL Spares 080562-jeni 175 183 157 156 156 190 1017
118 Anders Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 130577-anje 179 185 163 149 166 175 1017
119 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 010946-fije 188 167 166 140 216 138 1015
120 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 111058-prpe 167 171 123 161 244 147 1013
121 Kim Holm Christensen N.B.C. 250359-kich 165 134 165 191 149 207 1011
122 Kay Larsen KBK 1940 020248-kala 155 155 151 183 196 168 1008
123 Bo Bardino LC 82 190475-boba 145 167 166 195 176 153 1002
124 Kristjan Holewa Slagelse BC 221287-krho 184 176 173 135 202 131 1001
125 Christian Pedersen BK Kronborg 050834-chpe 176 134 177 160 203 147 997
126 John Svendsen KBK 1940 030542-josv 203 138 125 180 162 188 996
127 Steen Mortensen G.B.K. 240473-stmo 160 188 137 163 168 180 996
128 Benny Nymand FBK 2000 020266-beny 178 146 158 170 151 191 994
129 Steffen Stripp C.K.C. 170253-stst 152 177 157 166 163 179 994
130 Arne Larsen Fakse Ladeplads 010260-arla 149 209 179 129 147 177 990
131 Lars Kjølhede Sundby 250946-lakj 134 148 176 183 163 183 987
132 Jørn Nielsen 2000 Roskilde 120362-jøni 170 159 166 135 184 152 966
133 Kristian Grønne Jackpot 180973-krgr 194 131 160 153 186 141 965
134 Hans Jensen Haslev BC 311076-haje 150 160 177 161 146 170 964
135 Preben Thomsen Lyngby o1o442-prth 169 146 158 173 165 135 946
136 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 140252-kum 158 179 161 152 148 144 942
137 Jens Victorino Eagle BC 160173-jevi 129 196 149 164 131 172 941
138 Rasmus Guldager BK Center 290685-ragu 116 131 213 181 142 157 940
139 Jon Seberg C.K.C. 051156-jose 140 173 188 140 113 185 939
140 Daniel Brogaard Slagelse BC 100476-dabr 153 162 151 146 166 157 935
141 Jesper Skov BK Næstved 100872-jesk 110 158 200 147 157 155 927
142 Thomas Rosenhagen KBK 1940 040471-thro 152 122 180 123 182 161 920
143 Flemming Andersen N.B.C. 111165-flan 136 153 132 175 165 157 918
144 Peter Kragh KBK 1940 290584-pekr 160 150 168 158 149 131 916
145 Gil Jumawan Eagle BC 280547-gjju 139 171 121 156 189 139 915
146 Jesper Vieth BK Kronborg 070874-jevi 134 147 158 137 168 166 910
147 Rudi Nielsen Haslev BC 160356-runi 152 166 143 142 124 154 881
148 Morten Jönsson C.K.C. 070368-mojö 123 144 151 163 150 134 865
149 Peter Damm Haslev BC 050362-peda 153 145 158 136 136 126 854
150 Kaj Børge Christoffersen Haslev BC 031250-kach 110 157 153 141 136 146 843
151 Rune Wegge Jackpot 100575-ruwe 106 134 126 144 122 182 814
152 Kenneth Schultz BK Triominos 230282-kesc 112 148 128 141 134 127 790
153 Claus Tolstrup C.K.C. 120673-clto 121 143 122 146 126 128 786
154 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 250572-pero 128 137 146 111 135 122 779
155 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 230367-maan 114 125 145 125 103 88 700

5. - 9. april 2007



Copenhagen Open 2007 Parrækker
Damer

Nr. Navn Klub parnr Total
sidste 
serie

næst-
sidste Partotal

1 Karin Winsløw Politiet IF 56 1341 202 199 2527
Dorthe Ørnvig Politiet IF 56 1186 172 184

2 Susi Vig BK Hook 40 1074 175 192 2372
Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 40 1298 190 268

3 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 11 1215 193 238 2350
Harty Sørensen Ravnsborg 11 1135 171 218

4 Rikke Holm Rasmussen BK Sisu 28 1266 187 228 2314
Anja Mortensen Pin-Crackers 28 1048 156 189

5 Bente Hansen Politiet IF 57 1085 156 160 2196
Ulla Lund Nielsen Politiet IF 57 1111 173 155

6 Gia Rytkønen Copen Scarks 54 1079 161 151 2182
Susanne Olesen Copen Scarks 54 1103 169 186

7 Lotte Qwist BK Center 48 1046 171 163 2180
Tine B Juhl BK Center 48 1134 214 212

8 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 19 1054 165 162 2179
Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 19 1125 157 200

9 Susanne Nielsen 2000 Roskilde 34 1105 214 184 2174
Inger Sørensen 2000 Roskilde 34 1069 190 177

10 Elisabeth Lund BK Hook 68 1037 154 190 2167
Mariann Naurbjerg BK Hook 68 1130 248 217

11 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads 6 1097 202 188 2149
Doris Hansen Sporvejene 6 1052 187 177

12 Mia Mogensen Jackpot 27 1125 202 192 2148
Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 27 1023 164 170

13 Britt K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 32 1043 178 191 2130
Dorthe Larsen Slagelse BC 32 1087 170 187

14 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 4 1062 168 179 2096
Birgit Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 4 1034 134 201

15 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 14 1026 156 143 2049
Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 14 1023 150 148

16 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 38 913 124 164 2029
Ghita H Møller Sporvejene 38 1116 183 197

17 Charlotte Ring Pin-Crackers 69 967 157 134 2024
Helle Hansen Pin-Crackers 69 1057 172 171

18 Hanne Larsen FBK.2000 23 992 161 172 2017
Karina Friborg HBK.91 23 1025 181 169

19 Judith Gjermandsen Sporvejene 58 964 141 167 2011
Sylvia Krasznai Team Millennium 58 1047 245 160

20 Linda Hansen BK. 77 7 1061 178 188 1992
Dorthe Jensen BK. 77 7 931 153 139

21 Pia Schmidt BK Center 1 937 184 171 1893
Susanne.Duemose BK Center 1 956 135 172

22 Gurli Hermansen Jackpot 26 939 167 147 1865
Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 26 926 158 146

23 Lis Tønner Madsen UPS 63 950 195 144 1828
Anny Johansen UPS 63 878 167 143
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sidste 
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næst-
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1 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 42 1416 277 191 2850
Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 42 1434 245 210

2 Jacop Spile Team Millennium 46 1256 205 227 2729
Lasse Pedersen Team Millennium 46 1473 238 247

3 Kim Brøndsted BK Sisu 70 1461 278 268 2696
Thomas Huusfeldt BK Sisu 70 1235 211 226

4 Kim Larsen Sporvejene 43 1403 217 213 2676
Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 43 1273 139 225

5 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 39 1336 225 210 2664
Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 39 1328 256 268

6 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 60 1377 222 225 2627
Frederik Karlson Pin-Crackers 60 1250 227 204

7 Kenneth Højslev BK Center 49 1250 206 210 2609
Tommy Erichsen Jackpot 49 1359 189 279

8 Michael Voetmann Suså BC 64 1219 235 166 2566
Christian Nagel Suså BC 64 1347 257 177

9 Stig Agerbo S.A.S. 29 1107 161 186 2551
Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 29 1444 216 248

10 Jan Breus FBK 2000 10 1219 190 212 2549
Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 10 1330 205 195

11 Allan Lauritsen BK Center 47 1245 221 226 2527
Bjarne Olsen BK Center 47 1282 184 189

12 John Heller FBK 2000 62 1289 224 178 2459
Per Christensen FBK 2000 62 1170 210 201

13 Jim Gjermandsen Sporvejene 37 1022 171 160 2425
Lasse Hansen Sporvejene 37 1403 247 224

14 Ulrik K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 30 1131 201 202 2418
Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 30 1287 196 227

15 Lars Henriksen Smut 79 17 1083 213 183 2406
Troels Schmidt Smut 79 17 1323 278 243

16 Tim Sivert FBK 2000 41 1256 204 255 2397
Jim Sivert FBK 2000 41 1141 202 170

17 Carsten Trane Jackpot 20 1320 239 257 2383
Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 20 1063 179 171

18 Kim Pedersen Politiet IF 67 1183 203 170 2381
Zülfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 67 1198 237 204

19 Morten Holm Ravnsborg 21 1236 248 191 2364
Bjørn Liberkind Ravnsborg 21 1128 213 131

20 Christian Hansen Slagelse BC 71 1135 202 186 2352
Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse BC 71 1217 245 184

21 Dennis Jacolbe Magic Striker 61 1139 163 207 2349
Alex Abundo Magic Striker 61 1210 213 212

22 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 16 1154 199 216 2331
John Randers Speedy 16 1177 188 203

23 Alfred Kramer Politiet IF 22 1172 190 186 2308
Tommy Johansen Politiet IF 22 1136 190 153
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24 Tonny Zibrandsen Pin-Crackers 53 1131 183 176 2286

Rene Jeppesen Pin-Crackers 53 1155 202 172

25 Karsten Arpe FBK.2000 45 1166 177 174 2280
Michael Baltersen FBK.2000 45 1114 214 245

26 Finn Seremit KBK 1940 13 1126 174 176 2278
Michael Preuss KBK 1940 13 1152 184 202

27 Heinrich Mortensen Isefjord BC 9 1161 203 149 2264
Per Hasselriis Isefjord BC 9 1103 211 155

28 Daniel Larsen FBK.2000 24 1109 195 164 2252
Finn Larsen FBK.2000 24 1143 202 225

29 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 3 1211 226 190 2244
Gert Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 3 1033 164 176

30 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 12 1229 237 225 2237
Kay Larsen KBK 1940 12 1008 168 196

31 Kim Jørgensen BK.Næstved 25 1116 205 181 2214
Ulrik Hardö BK.Næstved 25 1098 221 135

32 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads 5 1122 204 178 2204
Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads 5 1082 204 176

33 Bo Bardino LC 82 12 1002 153 176 2193
Jimmi Dubo LC 82 12 1191 193 202

34 Jesper Hansen Slagelse BC 33 1053 190 182 2193
Tom Andersen Slagelse BC 33 1140 149 252

35 Rasmus Guldager BK Center 2 940 157 142 2132
Rene Duemose BK Center 2 1192 213 191

36 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 66 1096 166 241 2120
Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 66 1024 178 157

37 Allan Kepler BK Kronborg 44 1188 179 189 2098
Jesper Vieth BK Kronborg 44 910 166 168

38 Per. Skovsende KBK.1940 15 1047 196 150 2081
Tom . Christoffersen KBK.1940 15 1034 191 234

39 Jørn Nielsen 2000 Roskilde 50 966 152 184 2073
Finn Petersen 2000 Roskilde 50 1107 159 188

40 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 59 1063 162 178 2050
Lars Kjølhede Sundby 59 987 183 163

41 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 36 1099 198 177 2041
Kurt Madsen Smut 79 36 942 144 148

42 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 31 1013 147 244 2031
Jacob Thoby Slagelse BC 31 1018 138 171

43 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 61 1015 138 216 2012
Christian Pedersen BK Kronborg 61 997 147 203

44 Arne Larsen Fakse Ladeplads 18 990 177 147 2007
Anders Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 18 1017 175 166

45 Kristjan Holewa Slagelse BC 35 1001 131 202 1936
Daniel Brogaard Slagelse BC 35 935 157 166

46 Jon Seberg C.K.C. 52 939 185 113 1933
Steffen Stripp C.K.C. 52 994 179 163

47 Morten Jönsson C.K.C. 65 865 134 150 1651
Claus Tolstrup C.K.C. 65 786 128 126
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Herrer
Nr. Navn: Klub: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Lars Linder BK Center 278 225 297 225 254 219 1498 1405 2903
2 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 235 265 206 256 226 203 1391 1444 2835
3 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 224 224 211 243 226 237 1365 1434 2799
4 Lasse Hansen Sporvejene 257 194 267 202 214 246 1380 1403 2783
5 Kim Brøndsted BK Sisu 232 199 200 201 200 245 1277 1461 2738
6 Morten Schou BK Næstved 188 247 258 202 254 213 1362 1373 2735
7 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 214 228 237 234 226 203 1342 1377 2719
8 Kim Larsen Sporvejene 218 196 225 213 214 248 1314 1403 2717
9 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 201 233 181 220 245 210 1290 1416 2706

10 Lasse Pedersen Team Millennium 218 212 170 212 221 185 1218 1473 2691
11 Lars Jørgensen BK Sisu 202 213 160 169 212 213 1169 1449 2618
12 Tommy Erichsen Jackpot 196 213 215 168 243 209 1244 1359 2603

Damer
Nr. Navn: Klub: 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Indl. Total
1 Rikke Holm Rasmussen BK Sisu 221 257 258 258 214 224 1432 1266 2698
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 222 246 178 170 236 213 1265 1290 2555
3 Karin Winsløw Politiet IF 172 216 174 172 218 210 1162 1341 2503
4 Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 188 247 177 158 172 165 1107 1298 2405
5 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 159 177 162 240 201 181 1120 1215 2335
6 Harty Sørensen Ravnsborg 171 178 204 214 180 189 1136 1135 2271
7 Lisbeth Andersen Sporvejene 204 180 181 188 213 159 1125 1137 2262
8 Dorthe Ørnvig Politiet IF 163 226 156 172 170 159 1046 1186 2232

Herrer
Navn: Klub: 1. 2. 3. 4.

1 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 246 190 204
2 Lars Linder BK Center 159 191
3 Lasse Hansen Sporvejene 233 223
4 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 197

Damer
Navn: Klub: 1. 2. 3. 4.

1 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 214 238 248
2 Rikke Holm Rasmussen BK Sisu 235 190
3 Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 183 171
4 Karin Winsløw Politiet IF 179

Copenhagen Open 2007
Bryggens Bowling Center, 9. april

SEMIFINALER:

TRINFINALER:



 

Dame E/A
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Karin Winsløw Politiet IF 311065-kawi 252 209 242 237 199 202 1341
2 Britt Brøndsted BK Sisu 010681-brbr 208 195 217 233 267 170 1290
3 Rikke Holm Rasmussen BK Sisu 040883-rira 194 222 223 212 228 187 1266

4 Dorthe Ørnvig Politiet IF 140374-doør 212 191 202 225 184 172 1186
5 Lisbeth Andersen Sporvejene 090553-lian 198 198 185 199 186 171 1137
6 Harty Sørensen Ravnsborg 080946-hasø 184 199 182 181 218 171 1135
7 Elsebeth Breus Ravnsborg 160260-elbr 221 175 189 181 168 191 1125
8 Pernille Hyldekrog Pin-Crackers 100677-pehy 180 154 215 219 200 157 1125
9 Camilla Rasmussen BK Sisu 040581-cara 199 230 197 166 161 168 1121

10 Ulla Lund Nielsen Politiet IF 020257-ulni 234 204 182 163 155 173 1111
11 Susanne Nielsen 2000 Roskilde 300465-suni 182 191 174 160 184 214 1105
12 Susanne Olesen Copen Scarks 40/04 198 157 194 199 186 169 1103
13 Bente Hansen Politiet IF 200456-beha 170 194 201 204 160 156 1085
14 Heidi Henriksen Pin-Crackers 290868-hehe 196 166 196 169 162 165 1054
15 Sylvia Krasznai Team Millennium 270643-sykr 149 202 138 153 160 245 1047
16 Britt K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 201262-brkj 192 155 171 156 191 178 1043
17 Anita Valera Magic-Striker 051041-anva 180 165 164 177 157 170 1013
18 Helle Brodersen KBK 1940 010964-hebr 161 157 167 149 181 197 1012
19 Lone Vinge Sporvejene 210862-lovi 144 180 138 174 166 162 964

Copenhagen Open 2007
Bryggens Bowling Center, 5. - 7. april
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 Dame B
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Tina Vig Jungersen BK Hook 171078-tivi 207 175 245 213 268 190 1298
2 Jane Rasmussen Ravnsborg 190766-jara 192 212 197 183 238 193 1215
3 Tine B Juhl BK Center 130267-tiju 234 158 164 152 212 214 1134

4 Mariann Naurbjerg BK Hook 080957-mana 145 202 162 156 217 248 1130
5 Pernille Ramdal BK Hook 121276-pera 190 183 205 172 203 173 1126
6 Mia Mogensen Jackpot 150174-mimo 184 156 210 181 192 202 1125
7 Ghita H Møller Sporvejene 100559-ghmø 146 211 157 222 197 183 1116
8 Pia Larsen Haslev BC 121060-pila 194 158 172 192 203 190 1109
9 Annigrethe Nielsen HBK 200642-anni 177 162 177 206 192 189 1103

10 Kirsten Lund Fakse Ladeplads 040942-kilu 170 185 171 181 188 202 1097
11 Dorthe Larsen Slagelse BC 250465-dola 181 174 179 196 187 170 1087
12 Gia Rytkønen Copen Scarks 40/02 198 200 175 194 151 161 1079
13 Susi Vig BK Hook 310183-suvi 188 167 171 181 192 175 1074
14 Inger Sørensen 2000 Roskilde 290151-insø 165 173 181 183 177 190 1069
15 Hanne Brogaard Jensen N.B.C. 020263-haje 170 199 184 199 139 172 1063
16 Lisbeth Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 201052-LIJE 187 169 213 146 179 168 1062
17 Doris Hansen Sporvejene 230844-doha 147 173 160 208 177 187 1052
18 Anja Mortensen Pin-Crackers 280979-anmo 177 172 169 185 189 156 1048
19 Elisabeth Lund BK Hook 191042-ellu 171 149 169 204 190 154 1037
20 Pia Brandt Lyngby 130464-pibr 161 172 172 188 193 150 1036
21 Birgit Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 230543-bith 158 205 177 159 201 134 1034
22 Henriette Knudsen Trekroner BC 050367-hekn 138 155 182 181 188 188 1032
23 Tove Bakke Jackpot 020732-toba 178 189 171 178 164 148 1028
24 Linda Jørgensen KBK 1940 090157-lijø 159 171 162 235 143 156 1026
25 Gurli Lyndgaard Jackpot 120141-guly 170 179 170 170 170 164 1023
26 Simone Abrahamsen KBK 1940 260566-siab 191 187 167 180 148 150 1023
27 Lillian K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 010645-likj 174 169 155 162 189 161 1010
28 Susanne.Duemose BK Center 191059-sudu 144 189 168 148 172 135 956
29 Lis Tønner Madsen UPS 190365-lism 145 147 167 152 144 195 950
30 Pia Schmidt BK Center 111063-pisc 137 152 139 154 171 184 937
31 Dorthe Jensen BK. 77 290961-doje 159 149 160 171 139 153 931
32 Hanne Vorborg Sporvejene 130241-havo 149 153 139 184 164 124 913
33 Katja R Kofod Copen Sharks 40-06 130 157 178 167 136 143 911
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 Dame C
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Linda Hansen BK. 77 020570-liha 221 159 143 172 188 178 1061
2 Helle Hansen Pin-Crackers 210465-heha 163 220 168 163 171 172 1057
3 Karin Bramsen Allerød BC 191251-kabr 189 171 152 156 189 172 1029

4 Heidi Kepler BK Kronborg 050879-heke 163 195 170 213 140 141 1022
5 Lisbeth Olesen UPS 120863-liol 162 172 169 142 182 184 1011
6 Jane Haarbye Allerød BC 040366-jaha 167 134 155 198 168 175 997
7 Hanne Larsen FBK.2000 170579-hala 149 183 162 165 172 161 992
8 Judith Gjermandsen Sporvejene 080944-jugj 157 155 184 160 167 141 964
9 Jytte Svendsen KBK 1940 250345-jysv 133 160 162 166 162 168 951

10 Emmy G Pederesen Pin-Crackers 100341-empe 172 171 148 136 141 175 943
11 Gurli Hermansen Jackpot 100635-guhe 142 145 147 191 147 167 939
12 Anita Kristiansen Jackpot 220148-ankr 180 115 148 179 146 158 926
13 Lisbeth Schultz BK Triominos 121058-lisc 138 176 133 175 162 141 925
14 Bente Makholm BK Triominos 050852-bemh 117 152 175 154 162 155 915
15 Christina Brodersen KBK 1940 260285-chbr 144 115 157 153 162 183 914
16 Karin Hammer BK Kronborg 040355-kaha 151 163 168 168 134 126 910
17 Anny Johansen UPS 140974-anjo 121 131 148 168 143 167 878
18 Aina Mousing Lyngby 010253-aimo 168 132 126 149 138 144 857
19 Karin Rejkjær Haslev BC 111162-kare 119 148 135 115 136 158 811

Dame D
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Lotte Qwist BK Center 040475-loqw 170 161 178 203 163 171 1046
2 Karina Friborg HBK.91 210176-kafr 161 172 148 194 169 181 1025
3 Inge Mikkelsen Viking Bowlers 120777-inmi 187 175 140 198 138 144 982

4 Charlotte Ring Pin-Crackers 190366-chri 175 160 150 191 134 157 967
5 Janne Jørgensen Haslev BC 120770-jajø 156 156 171 163 137 137 920
6 Stina Iven FBK 2000 250955-stiv 133 159 134 151 155 181 913
7 Aase Eriksen Haslev BC 150456-aaer 131 124 177 177 134 134 877
8 Ditte Eriksen Haslev BC 140588-dier 149 133 164 155 111 150 862
9 Carina Paulsen Viking Bowlers 151276-capa 134 123 130 111 157 165 820

10 Charlotte Andersen BK Kronborg 231174-chan 135 107 126 127 119 122 736
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 Herre E/A
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Lasse Pedersen Team Millennium 230265-lape 246 227 238 277 247 238 1473
2 Kim Brøndsted BK Sisu 216 236 225 238 268 278 1461
3 Lars Jørgensen BK Sisu 141170-lajø 225 217 265 300 227 215 1449

4 Jesper Agerbo BK Sisu 191180-jeag 243 246 245 246 248 216 1444
5 Frederik Øhrgaard Sporvejene 180788-frøh 232 235 278 234 210 245 1434
6 Claus Carlsen Sporvejene 290689-clcl 225 207 277 239 191 277 1416
7 Lars Linder BK Center 080774-lali 279 236 172 232 228 258 1405
8 Lasse Hansen Sporvejene 151075-laha 196 190 269 277 224 247 1403
9 Kim Larsen Sporvejene 311270-kila 215 300 236 222 213 217 1403

10 Carsten Gjertsen Pin-Crackers 200475-cagj 204 276 214 236 225 222 1377
11 Morten Schou BK Næstved 060885-mosc 215 244 194 298 228 194 1373
12 Tommy Erichsen Jackpot 070479-tore 212 227 257 195 279 189 1359
13 Christian Nagel Suså BC 080870-chna 248 224 256 185 177 257 1347
14 Thomas Jensen Sporvejene 220574-thje 231 213 227 230 210 225 1336
15 Per Jørgensen FBK 2000 101258-pejø 279 179 215 257 195 205 1330
16 Rene Vorborg Sporvejene 220462-revo 178 196 237 193 268 256 1328
17 Carsten Trane Jackpot 300670-catr 188 197 192 247 257 239 1320
18 Rune Nielsen Viking Bowlers 131276-runi 245 205 238 192 223 215 1318
19 John Heller FBK 2000 201161-johe 197 233 210 247 178 224 1289
20 Bjarne Olsen BK Center 170360-bjol 182 246 246 235 189 184 1282
21 Jesper Larsen Sporvejene 220273-jela 226 240 239 204 225 139 1273
22 John Thomsen Lyngby 040349-joth 189 226 226 202 204 224 1271
23 Carsten Mandrup Olsen Sporvejene 241255-caol 235 237 223 199 141 223 1258
24 Jacop Spile Team Millennium 210176-jasp 185 213 234 192 227 205 1256
25 Kenneth Højslev BK Center 181269-kehø 202 224 237 171 210 206 1250
26 Kenneth Handgaard KBK 1940 310768-keha 247 190 170 160 225 237 1229
27 Thomas Carter Suså BC 180164-thca 183 190 190 176 221 266 1226
28 Jan Breus FBK 2000 290466-jabr 172 238 225 182 212 190 1219
29 Zülfi Aydogmus Pin-Crackers 100255-züay 167 175 208 207 204 237 1198
30 Per Christensen FBK 2000 210469-pech 192 200 195 172 201 210 1170
31 Michael Preuss KBK 1940 100583-mipr 168 169 162 267 202 184 1152
32 Jim Sivert FBK 2000 070766-jisi 204 176 168 221 170 202 1141
33 Dennis Jacolbe Magic Striker 240962-deje 144 231 204 190 207 163 1139
34 Ulrik K Jørgensen Slagelse BC 020475-ulkj 215 118 162 233 202 201 1131
35 Stig Agerbo S.A.S. 300957-stag 180 160 213 207 186 161 1107
36 Morten F Pedersen BK Næstved 250377-mope 177 166 165 209 177 185 1079
37 Ulrik Hogrefe Jackpot 061072-hogr 171 202 188 152 171 179 1063
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 Herre B
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Troels Schmidt Smut 79 240670-trsc 213 182 161 246 243 278 1323
2 Bjarne Machon FBK 2000 180856-bjma 234 221 206 193 244 214 1312
3 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse BC 260268-hebr 187 222 255 200 227 196 1287

4 Tim Sivert FBK 2000 120164-tisi 211 202 181 203 255 204 1256
5 Allan Lauritsen BK Center 310370-alla 158 181 203 256 226 221 1245
6 Morten Holm Ravnsborg 171182-moho 212 224 165 196 191 248 1236
7 Michael Voetmann Suså BC 100571-mivo 221 193 233 171 166 235 1219
8 Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse BC 250573-keni 190 185 209 204 184 245 1217
9 Arne Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 221148-arje 188 215 213 179 190 226 1211

10 Alex Abundo Magic Striker 200661-alab 187 205 160 233 212 213 1210
11 Kim Pedersen Politiet IF 160462-kipe 191 209 242 168 170 203 1183
12 Heinrich Mortensen Isefjord BC 230569-hemo 189 201 225 194 149 203 1161
13 Kurt Frederiksen Speedy 290244-kufr 139 191 178 231 216 199 1154
14 Tommy Johansen Politiet IF 100549-tojo 224 172 178 219 153 190 1136
15 Bjarne Svensson Haslev BC 010755-bjsv 194 159 181 192 203 202 1131
16 Tonny Zibrandsen Pin-Crackers 300169-tozi 242 191 181 158 176 183 1131
17 Per Madsen Sporvejene 300370-pema 186 178 188 196 171 211 1130
18 Bjørn Liberkind Ravnsborg 160463-bjli 222 187 160 215 131 213 1128
19 Vagn Jensen KBK 1940 060751-vaje 197 176 188 214 178 174 1127
20 Finn Seremit KBK 1940 260361-fise 177 195 200 204 176 174 1126
21 Laurids Lund Fakse Ladeplads 230241-lalu 174 142 203 221 178 204 1122
22 Aage Keldsen FB 150445-aakj 171 180 203 168 181 213 1116
23 Kim Jørgensen BK.Næstved 250989-kijø 168 139 200 223 181 205 1116
24 Leif Makholm BK Triominos 090852-lema 175 201 192 154 198 195 1115
25 Michael Baltersen FBK.2000 231265-miba 147 159 172 177 245 214 1114
26 Daniel Larsen FBK.2000 100774-dala 172 183 201 194 164 195 1109
27 Ulrik Hardö BK.Næstved 210768-ulha 188 203 158 193 135 221 1098
28 Søren Johansen Trekroner BC 300176-søjo 160 172 182 175 241 166 1096
29 Søren Hansen AFI 49/15 212 171 157 170 203 182 1095
30 Henning O Frederiksen Lyngby 200348-hefr 139 188 174 200 160 221 1082
31 Jørgen Botting Sporvejene 280846-jøbo 177 185 183 178 178 162 1063
32 Keld Andersen Jackpot 100145-kean 159 180 172 176 179 190 1056
33 Gert Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 110951-geje 164 203 179 147 176 164 1033
34 Claus Olsen UPS 190360-clol 183 154 212 191 129 155 1024
35 Jim Gjermandsen Sporvejene 240376-jigj 167 188 168 168 160 171 1022
36 Jens Erik Nielsen ALL Spares 080562-jeni 175 183 157 156 156 190 1017
37 Kay Larsen KBK 1940 020248-kala 155 155 151 183 196 168 1008
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 Herre C
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Thomas Huusfeldt BK Sisu 250787-thhu 215 198 203 182 226 211 1235
2 Jimmi Dubo LC 82 211164-jidu 210 185 174 227 202 193 1191
3 Allan Kepler BK Kronborg 180376-alke 205 158 200 257 189 179 1188
4 Steffen H Jensen Team Millennium 090176-stje 220 189 204 191 221 162 1187

5 John Randers Speedy 120746-jora 176 228 207 175 203 188 1177
6 Alfred Kramer Politiet IF 280334-alkr 195 173 195 233 186 190 1172
7 Karsten Arpe FBK.2000 171058-kaar 190 227 216 182 174 177 1166
8 Rene Jeppesen Pin-Crackers 210863-reje 189 214 180 198 172 202 1155
9 Finn Larsen FBK.2000 081150-fila 135 217 202 162 225 202 1143

10 Tom Andersen Slagelse BC 011146-toan 191 214 157 177 252 149 1140
11 Christian Hansen Slagelse BC 210251-chha 191 183 159 214 186 202 1135
12 Robert Mathiasen FBK 2000 160165-roma 179 158 173 169 236 215 1130
13 Bent Pedersen AFI 49/01 166 192 190 203 162 202 1115
14 Finn Petersen 2000 Roskilde 181250-fipe 206 171 169 214 188 159 1107
15 Per Hasselriis Isefjord BC 131164-peha 202 171 183 181 155 211 1103
16 Keld Mortensen Copen Scarks 40/03 173 215 199 172 160 182 1101
17 Bjarne Petersen Smut 79 010553-bjpe 190 201 154 179 177 198 1099
18 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 060659-flni 174 189 209 154 212 157 1095
19 Flemming Pedersen Haslev BC 081267-flpe 163 197 224 183 157 167 1091
20 Steen Barcelli Slagelse BC 270444-stba 200 170 168 191 197 158 1084
21 Lars Henriksen Smut 79 180861-lahe 170 174 191 152 183 213 1083
22 Kaj Bramsen Allerød BC 300555-kabr 194 155 160 228 163 183 1083
23 Peter Hallgren Fakse Ladeplads 150942-peha 165 165 209 163 176 204 1082
24 Frank Bøhm Lyngby 020851-frbø 193 170 147 183 202 165 1060
25 Jesper Hansen Slagelse BC 140272-jeha 187 155 167 172 182 190 1053
26 Godwin Sayson Eagle BC 180172-gosa 179 176 162 158 213 163 1051
27 Per. Skovsende KBK.1940 070970-pesk 185 165 160 191 150 196 1047
28 Flemming Larsson Sporvejene 090242-flla 167 179 169 196 157 176 1044
29 Tom . Christoffersen KBK.1940 161071-toch 152 147 151 159 234 191 1034
30 Christian Matzen Sporvejene 200952-chma 155 147 187 193 179 168 1029
31 Michael Freising AFI 49/37 171 144 170 192 177 174 1028
32 Flemming Jakobsen FBK 2000 170466-flja 156 149 199 175 186 163 1028
33 Karsten Jensen Haslev BC 270241-kaje 159 170 191 175 174 159 1028
34 Peter Hansen Trekroner BC 130382-peha 179 170 153 187 157 178 1024
35 John Thomassen Fakse Ladeplads 100343-joth 157 166 172 200 167 162 1024
36 Jacob Thoby Slagelse BC 210555-jath 180 167 205 157 171 138 1018
37 Anders Jensen Fakse Ladeplads 130577-anje 179 185 163 149 166 175 1017
38 Finn Jensen BK Kronborg 010946-fije 188 167 166 140 216 138 1015
39 Preben Pedersen Slagelse BC 111058-prpe 167 171 123 161 244 147 1013
40 Kim Holm Christensen N.B.C. 250359-kich 165 134 165 191 149 207 1011
41 Bo Bardino LC 82 190475-boba 145 167 166 195 176 153 1002
42 Kristjan Holewa Slagelse BC 221287-krho 184 176 173 135 202 131 1001
43 John Svendsen KBK 1940 030542-josv 203 138 125 180 162 188 996
44 Benny Nymand FBK 2000 020266-beny 178 146 158 170 151 191 994
45 Arne Larsen Fakse Ladeplads 010260-arla 149 209 179 129 147 177 990
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 46 Lars Kjølhede Sundby 250946-lakj 134 148 176 183 163 183 987
47 Hans Jensen Haslev BC 311076-haje 150 160 177 161 146 170 964
48 Preben Thomsen Lyngby o1o442-prth 169 146 158 173 165 135 946
49 Kurt Madsen Smut 79 140252-kum 158 179 161 152 148 144 942
50 Jens Victorino Eagle BC 160173-jevi 129 196 149 164 131 172 941
51 Jesper Skov BK Næstved 100872-jesk 110 158 200 147 157 155 927
52 Gil Jumawan Eagle BC 280547-gjju 139 171 121 156 189 139 915
53 Jesper Vieth BK Kronborg 070874-jevi 134 147 158 137 168 166 910

Herre D
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Frederik Karlson Pin-Crackers 161074-frka 196 256 152 215 204 227 1250
2 Rene Duemose BK Center 030667-redu 171 221 219 177 191 213 1192
3 Christian Lauritsen BBK 73 170986-chla 214 232 186 183 168 164 1147

4 Bjarke Jørgensen Haslev BC 120465-bjjø 158 147 192 201 148 216 1062
5 Lars Elgaard Haslev BC 210668-lael 160 185 221 176 172 141 1055
6 Stig Schultz BK Triominos 220260-stsc 203 177 127 152 191 196 1046
7 Ferdinan Mendoza Magic-Striker 051171-feme 167 169 159 164 168 210 1037
8 Dick Eriksen Haslev BC 070578-dier 189 205 106 160 172 191 1023
9 Christian Pedersen BK Kronborg 050834-chpe 176 134 177 160 203 147 997

10 Steen Mortensen G.B.K. 240473-stmo 160 188 137 163 168 180 996
11 Steffen Stripp C.K.C. 170253-stst 152 177 157 166 163 179 994
12 Jørn Nielsen 2000 Roskilde 120362-jøni 170 159 166 135 184 152 966
13 Kristian Grønne Jackpot 180973-krgr 194 131 160 153 186 141 965
14 Rasmus Guldager BK Center 290685-ragu 116 131 213 181 142 157 940
15 Jon Seberg C.K.C. 051156-jose 140 173 188 140 113 185 939
16 Daniel Brogaard Slagelse BC 100476-dabr 153 162 151 146 166 157 935
17 Thomas Rosenhagen KBK 1940 040471-thro 152 122 180 123 182 161 920
18 Flemming Andersen N.B.C. 111165-flan 136 153 132 175 165 157 918
19 Peter Kragh KBK 1940 290584-pekr 160 150 168 158 149 131 916
20 Rudi Nielsen Haslev BC 160356-runi 152 166 143 142 124 154 881
21 Morten Jönsson C.K.C. 070368-mojö 123 144 151 163 150 134 865
22 Peter Damm Haslev BC 050362-peda 153 145 158 136 136 126 854
23 Kaj Børge Christoffersen Haslev BC 031250-kach 110 157 153 141 136 146 843
24 Rune Wegge Jackpot 100575-ruwe 106 134 126 144 122 182 814
25 Kenneth Schultz BK Triominos 230282-kesc 112 148 128 141 134 127 790
26 Claus Tolstrup C.K.C. 120673-clto 121 143 122 146 126 128 786
27 Per Rosenhagen KBK 1940 250572-pero 128 137 146 111 135 122 779
28 Mads Andersen BK Kronborg 230367-maan 114 125 145 125 103 88 700
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 Yngl. piger
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Camilla Keller Sundby 091189-cake 186 161 233 166 196 169 1111

2 Mette K Hansen Haslev BC 050491-meha 157 175 98 117 150 155 852
3 Louise K Hansen Haslev BC 210889-loha 138 139 132 115 152 146 822

Yngl. drenge
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Nicholas Funder Sundby 201089-niffu 191 189 206 278 184 258 1306
2 Kasper Walther Ringsted BC 030989-kawa 212 192 210 212 225 168 1219
3 Claus L Sørensen BK Center 030289-clsø 194 175 174 214 235 226 1218

4 Jesper K Sørensen N.B.C. 170589-jesø 152 167 232 236 191 218 1196
5 Martin Vilbrand Sporvejene 230389-mavi 194 192 193 171 210 218 1178
6 Lasse M Frederiksen Ringsted BC 241288-lafr 157 169 198 168 171 186 1049
7 Nikolaj Christensen Sporvejene 110390-nich 156 149 193 167 180 148 993
8 Mathias Jensen N.B.C. 190391-maje 169 163 140 178 187 154 991
9 Jacob Nysom Haslev BC 120591-jany 192 151 149 135 160 167 954

10 Victor Remtsch Jackpot 141290-vire 174 157 148 129 147 175 930
11 Kristian Larsen Haslev BC 041190-krla 156 168 99 155 161 186 925
12 Ronnie Kristensen Haslev BC 200890-roch 73 70 59 64 82 66 414
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 Jun. piger
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Jeanett Kofod Sundby 080393-jeko 169 199 180 191 225 203 1167
2 Rikke Sørensen N.B.C. 180293-risø 174 191 159 153 208 161 1046

3 Malene Winkler C.K.C. 280992-mawi 188 173 173 171 203 137 1045
4 Mia Sørensen Sundby 050494-misø 134 132 110 178 158 149 861
5 Jeanette Christensen Haslev BC 280993-jech 125 133 128 142 104 136 768
6 Louise K Larsen Haslev BC 041292-lola 116 146 104 131 108 103 708
7 Annagrethe Mortensen Sundby 120993-anmo 75 103 108 102 101 130 619
8 Tanja Dam Haslev BC 050891-tjda 104 110 110 78 92 91 585
9 Amalie J Ernstsen Haslev BC 260594-anje 100 86 98 84 110 92 570

Jun. drenge
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Jakob N Madsen N.B.C. 290791-jama 172 227 146 244 190 222 1201
2 Emil Liberkind Ravnsborg 260891-emli 209 268 201 175 188 144 1185
3 Casper Henriksen Sundby 170992-cahe 247 187 168 165 200 146 1113
4 Claus Larsen Sporvejene 010891-clla 134 144 212 204 225 185 1104

5 Patrick Svensson Jackpot 010394-pasv 183 208 165 221 160 158 1095
6 Michael Rasmussen N.B.C. 210192-mira 178 189 135 178 171 243 1094
7 Daniel Larsen Ravnsborg 160893-dala 176 159 204 192 193 169 1093
8 Casper Christensen Sundby 160392-cach 181 192 192 180 184 160 1089
9 Rasmus Pedersen Sundby 300193-rape 147 159 201 197 202 176 1082

10 Daniel I Pedersen Pin - Crackers 191091-dape 141 146 199 180 197 160 1023
11 Mick Keller Sundby 231091-mike 207 150 191 152 145 161 1006
12 Lukas Christensen Sporvejene 050694-luch 191 158 167 176 169 128 989
13 Martin Andersen N.B.C. 140192-maan 126 185 177 169 166 149 972
14 Morten L Pedersen Pin-Crackers 010791-mope 155 153 132 208 178 144 970
15 Nicolaj Larsen Ringsted BC 171291-nila 169 157 170 150 147 141 934
16 Kasper Thomsen N.B.C 060193-kath 124 143 167 164 170 158 926
17 Jonas Nemming Jackpot 220194-jone 142 161 148 171 126 173 921
18 Andreas R Lauritsen S.Ø.B. 270494-anja 159 156 148 151 106 180 900
19 Rune Poulsen Haslev BC 090793-rupo 182 148 170 111 137 124 872
20 Anders K Hansen Haslev BC 940692-anha 133 118 157 139 158 125 830
21 Casper Frandsen Lyngby 060891-cafr 142 131 150 145 140 120 828
22 Christian Nielsen Haslev BC 121092-chni 126 117 136 161 134 134 808
23 Morten Vorborg Sundby 260294-movo 133 128 126 134 126 153 800
24 Thomas Jönsson C.K.C. 056494-thjö 132 142 124 134 148 104 784
25 Sebastian Hansen Haslev BC 150194-seha 139 130 147 121 113 117 767
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 Pusl. piger
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Emilie Rasmussen Ravnsborg 220895-emra 121 143 180 113 557
2 Linnea R Svensson Haslev BC 050994-lisv 110 148 133 136 527

3 Mellisa Hessel BK Grøndal 030497-mehe 101 123 136 136 496
4 Maria Petersen Haslev BC 180796-mape 95 104 133 116 448
5 Cille Olsen Haslev BC 010498-ciol 47 42 49 58 196

Pusl. drenge
Nr. Navn Klub Licensnr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
1 Mikas Frederiksen LC 82 270994-mifr 139 169 151 211 670
2 Martin Staschen LC 82 290596-mast 167 143 193 154 657

3 Kasper Pedersen Sundby 021297-kape 129 133 188 120 570
4 Mathias Christensen Sporvejene 110795-mach 129 161 139 123 552
5 Phillip Fischer LC 82 150196-phfi 102 144 94 161 501
6 Jeppe Jensen Haslev BC 110396-jeje 135 101 136 108 480
7 Phillip S  Hessel Haslev BC 160995-phha 68 90 86 71 315
8 Markus Christensen Sporvejene 250700-mach 34 71 58 62 225
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